Energetic Lighting’s E3WR series of LED surface
mount wraps showcase a simple yet elegant fixture form
factor while delivering up to 4680 lumens in either a 2-ft
or 4-ft length profile, while drawing only 20 and 40 watts
of power, respectively. Dimmable with standard 0-10v
dc low voltage systems. These versatile lights can be
used for general room lighting, or as functional work
area lights with an all-white appearance. Installation is

LED Linear Wraplight Fixture
36,000 System Lifetime ▪ 10-yr Warranty
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
2-FT Length Profile
4-FT Length Profile
All values are nominal or typical values, measured under laboratory conditions  @ 25o C.
Actual performance may vary slightly as a result of end-user environment/application.
L I G H T I N G
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temperature CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3WR20D2-835 30122 2280 LM 20 W 114 3500K 82 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-S 312
E3WR20D2-840 30123 2300 LM 20 W 115 4000K 82 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-S 312
E3WR20D2-850 30124 2320 LM 20 W 116 5000K 82 120-277 0-10v DLC5.1-S 312
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temperature CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E3WR40D4-835 30125 4600 LM 40 W 115 3500K 82 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 192
E3WR40D4-840 30126 4640 LM 40 W 116 4000K 82 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 192
E3WR40D4-850 30127 4680 LM 40 W 117 5000K 82 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 192
Cat Logic: E3WR40D4-840
E3WR40D4-835
E3WR40D4-850
Test Report: E3WR40D4-840.IES
CCT: 4000K
Lamp Type: LED
Lumens: 4587 LM
Input Watts: 38.46 W
Efficacy: 119 LM/W
Spacing Criteria: [0° : 1.20]     [90° : 1.16]
Applicable
Models:
Cat Logic: E3WR20D2-840
E3WR20D2-835
E3WR20D2-850
Test Report: E3WR20D2-840.IES
CCT: 4000K
Lamp Type: LED
Lumens: 2314 LM
Input Watts: 20.2 W